9017 Cincinnati Columbus Rd.
West Chester, Ohio 45069
PH: 513/777-2774
FAX: 513/777-2115
Jan 26, 2011
ANTENNAFIER    DC FEED
TM

mounting bracket
Weight      7 oz
Ordering Guide:
Model Frequency Band For Use With
DCF-915T 902-928MHz 915LTX
DCF-2400-5V 2.4-2.485GHz 2400SAX-xW (5V)
DCF-2400-12V 2.4-2.485GHz 2400SAX-xW (12V)
DCF-2400T 2.4-2.485GHz Tunable 2400LTX
2400DTX
DCF-2400PT 2.4-2.485GHz 2400PTX
DCF-3600 3.4– 3.6GHz 3600SAX
DCF-4700 4.4– 5GHz 4700SAX
DCF-5800 5.51– 5.825 GHz 5800SAX